OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

AucTtaHuuna 38 My>4umHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
09.04.2022 CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit
Pekopg Pb 22.22 LYPKWH, EBreHuii BLR 01.01.2015

KMC : 25.00 / MC:23.09 / MCMK : 21.91

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp paspsag CrtpaHa KomaHpa 3asBoYHOE Bpems

3annbiB 1 n3 9

0 CKYPATOBWY, Makcum 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHCK NT
1 LWYHBKO, leopruii 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 27.56
2 JIYKALIOB, BukTop 2005 KMC BLR BuTtebckas o6n1actb 27.00
3 TMALLKOBCKWW, Aaxuun 2006 KMC BLR MuHckasa obnactb 26.80
4 LUMNHKAPEB, AnekcaHap 2004 MC BLR bBpecTtckas obnacTtb 26.30
5 OJIEXHOBWY, AnekcaHap 2005 KMC BLR bBpecTtckas o6nactb 26.30
6 LWEPEMET, Hukuta 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 26.89
7 BYUEHKOB, fJaHuvn 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 27.30
8 3YAWNOB, MNpuropwii 1999 MCMK BLR PLOI NT

3annbiB 2 n3 9

0 KAWKYLNH, Makcum 2007 KMC BLR  MuHcK 26.25
1 MAPKOBCKWI, CtaHucnas 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 26.05
2 TPEYYXA, OmuTpuii 2003 MC BLR BuTtebckas o6n1actb 26.00
3 CWIbYYK, feHuc 2005 KMC BLR bBpecTtckas obnactb 25.80
4 JAVHEKO, Hukuta 2005 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 25.75
5 TPOM, Nnbs 2005 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas 06nactb 25.75
6 KA3MEPYYK, fJaHuun 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 25.90
7 BABULLEBWUY, MaBen 2006 KMC BLR MuHckas o6nactb 26.00
8 LWEWH, Huknta 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 26.22
9 XWMBYNO, MNasen 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 26.25

3annbiB 313 9

0 K/JEMEHTBLEB, 4AH 2005 KMC BLR  MuHcK 25.67
1 NOJYAH, Nasen 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 25.56
2 JINTBMHOB, MaTBeli 2004 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas 06nactb 25.50
3 OEAOTOB, Bagnm 2004 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas 06nactb 25.50
4 TIETPYLWUEHKO, MatBelii 2004 MC BLR  MwuHCK 25.48
5 WCbKOB, Angpeii 2000 KMC BLR MuHckasa obnactb 25.48
6 PUNNITIOBNY, Hukuta 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 25.50
7 HKOXHOBEL, Bnagucnas 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 25.52
8 COTHUMKOB, Bnagumup 2005 MC BLR PLOTM 25.60
9 BJIACOB, AH 2003 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 25.72

3annbiB 4 n3 9

0 JNAMYTbKO, bBorgaH 1999 MC BLR MuHckas o6nactb 25.40
1 AHYEHKO, AHTOH 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 25.34
2 3YWKOB, Erop 2004 KMC BLR MuHckasa obnactb 25.30
3 [OAHKEBWY, MatBeli 2006 KMC BLR MuHckasa obnactb 25.20
4 CEBPYK, CaBBa 2004 KMC BLR Mornnésckas obnactb 25.00
5 BbIYKOB, Unbsa 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 25.02
6 WTENBbMAX, Bnagucnas 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 25.23
7 JIOMATEHKO, MNétp 2004 MC BLR  MwuHcK 25.34
8 JINC, CtaHucnas 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 25.35
9 COBOJIEBCKUW, Mne6 2002 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 25.45

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 09.04.2022 9:35 - Ctpanuya 1



OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

[JncTtaHuma 38, MyxunHbl, 50m BosbHbIA cTub, MNpeasaputenbHbiii

3annbiB 513 9

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

CABULIKNI, Anekcangp
KYNEHEHOK, AHTOH
YXOAH, Mupocnas
EBJACEB, Wnbsa
MYPWH, VBaH
MOXO4HSA, 3axap
rONYBEL, T'ne6
BYPTO/NMKOB, PomaH
KOBAJNEB, HukuTa
BEHBKO, Makcum

3annbiB 6 13 9

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPRE

EPMO/IOBWY, CeaTocnas
BE3BOPOAbLKO, Baanm
BYJTAHOB, Bnagucnas
KYXAPEHOK, AHpapeii
OONMATOBWY, ApTém
YXFYHOBCKWW, Hukuta
r'YPUHOBWY, Banepuii
CABULIK/I, Angpeii
MABNOBELL, AmuTpuii
LUNMAHOBWY, CtaHucnaB

3annbiB 7 3 9

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPRE

KPELLYK, ViBaH
YEPHbIW, Hukonaii
UYXNAHLEB, Cepreli
CTONAPYYK, Cepreii
NATKNH, AHTOH
3ANLEB, rne6
NEPBEHEB, Makcum
XOMKO, AnekcaHap
MAHKEBWY, Erop
NONAK, AaHuumn

3annbiB 8 3 9

OO NI WNEO

HOBWKOB, Huknta
XYPBATOB, AHgpeii
MAKAPEBWY , Bnagucnas
AbAYEHKO, Knupunn
LUMPNHOBWY, AnekcaHap
®POJIOB, AnekcaHgp
CTACENOBWY, BukTop
FOPYEHKO, Bnagucnas
MYPALLKO, Hukuta
MWPOHUYUK, MNasen

2005
2003
2005
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2003
2002

2005
2005
2001
2002
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005

2005
2004
2005
2004
1994
2002
2003
2006
2005
2006

2006
2004
2005
2002
2003
2004
1994
2003
2004
2000

KMC
KMC
KMc
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

MC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
MC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Bpectckas obnactb
BuTtebckas obnacTb
Bpectckas obnactb
MuHCK

Bpectckas obnactb
MwuHcKas 061acTb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas 0651acTb
Butebckast o6nactb
Fomenbckas 0651acTb

MuHCK

MuHCK

Fomenbckas 0651acTb
MuHCK

MwuHcKas 061acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

Morunésckasi 06/1aCTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

Fomenbckas 06n1acTb
MwuHcKas 061acTb
Bpectckas obnactb
Bpectckas obnactb
BuTtebckas obnactb
Morunésckas 061acTb
Butebckast o6nactb
IpoaHeHckas obnacTb
MuHCK

MwuHckas obnacTb

MuHCK

Fomenbckas 06n1acTb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
BuTtebckas obnactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MwuHckas obnacTb

25.00
25.00
25.00
24.98
24.90
24.90
24.99
25.00
25.00
25.00

24.88
24.75
24.70
24.54
24.50
2451
24.55
24.70
24.77
24.89

24.42
24.20
24.00
23.50
23.00
23.34
23.80
24.20
24.26
24.50

24.42
24.20
24.00
23.50
22.90
23.20
23.80
24.18
24.23
24.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

09.04.2022 9:35 - Ctpanuya 2



OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

[JncTtaHuma 38, MyxunHbl, 50m BosbHbIA cTub, MNpeasaputenbHbiii

3annbiB 9 n3 9

CONEW, AmuTpwii
BOKWIA, Erenuii
KOBAJIEB, Unbs
KYXAPEHKO, Omutpuii
CKOMOPOLWKO, PycnaH
BYBEHWH, EBrenuii
BOP)>XAKOB, ApceHwii
WYNbrA, Amutpuii
KPEMCKWW, Makcum
MACKKEBWY, MNMnaToH

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

1989
2003
2000
2004
1997
2001
2001
2003
1998
2005

MCMK
MC
MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

pLOM

Morunésckas 061acTb
Fomenbckas 0611acTb
Fomenbckas 0651acTb
IpogHeHckas obnacTtb
Fomenbckas 0611acTb
MuHCK

MwuHckas obnacTb
Morunésckasi 06/1aCTb
Fomenbckas 0651acTb

24.32
24.20
23.90
23.38
22.80
23.16
23.64
24.00
24.21
24.45

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

09.04.2022 9:35 - Ctpanuua 3



