38 , 50m

09.	04.2	022
	~	~

		22.22 ,	BLR	01.01.2015
KMC :	25.00 / MC : 23.09 / MCMI	K : 21.91		
	1	1		
	1 9			
0	,	2005	BLR	NT
1	,	2005	BLR	27.56
2	,	2005	BLR	27.00
3	,	2006	BLR	26.80
4	,	2004	BLR	26.30
5	,	2005	BLR	26.30
6	,	2005	BLR	26.89
7	,	2007	BLR	27.30
8	,	1999	BLR	NT
	2 9			
0	,	2007	BLR	26.25
1	,	2006	BLR	26.05
2	,	2003	BLR	26.00
	,	2005	BLR	25.80
4	,	2005	BLR	25.75
5	,	2005	BLR	25.75
6	,	2004	BLR	25.90
7	,	2006	BLR	26.00
8	,	2005	BLR	26.22
9	,	2006	BLR	26.25
	3 9			
0	,	2005	BLR	25.67
1	,	2007	BLR	25.56
2 3	,	2004	BLR	25.50
	,	2004	BLR	25.50
4	,	2004	BLR	25.48
5	,	2000	BLR	25.48
6	,	2004	BLR	25.50
7	,	2005	BLR	25.52
8 9	,	2005	BLR	25.60
9	,	2003	BLR	25.72
	4 9			
0	,	1999	BLR	25.40
1	,	2004	BLR	25.34
2 3	,	2004	BLR	25.30
3	,	2006	BLR	25.20
4	,	2004	BLR	25.00
5	,	2006	BLR	25.02
6	,	2005	BLR	25.23
7	,	2004	BLR	25.34
8 9	,	2005	BLR	25.35
9	,	2002	BLR	25.45

			, 5 9.4.2022	
	38,	, 50m	,	
	,	,	,	
	5 9			
	<u></u>	2005	BLR	25.00
0	,	2005 2003	BLR	25.00 25.00
1	,	2005	BLR	25.00
2 3	,	2003	BLR	23.00
4	,	2004	BLR	24.90
5	,	2005	BLR	24.90
6	,	2006	BLR	24.99
7	,	2005	BLR	25.00
8	,	2003	BLR	25.00
9	,	2002	BLR	25.00
9	,	2002	BLIX	23.00
	6 9			
0		2005	BLR	24.88
	,	2005	BLR	24.00
1	,	2005 2001	BLR BLR	24.75 24.70
2 3	,	2002	BLR	24.70
4	,	2002	BLR	24.50
5	,	2005	BLR	24.51
6	,	2005	BLR	24.55
7	,	2005	BLR	24.33
	,	2004	BLR	24.77
8 9	,	2005	BLR	24.89
ŭ	,	2000	52.1	200
	7 9			
0		2005	BLR	24.42
1	,	2004	BLR	24.20
2	,	2005	BLR	24.00
3	,	2004	BLR	23.50
4	,	1994	BLR	23.00
5	,	2002	BLR	23.34
6	,	2003	BLR	23.80
7	,	2006	BLR	24.20
8	,	2005	BLR	24.26
9	,	2006	BLR	24.50
	•			
	8 9			
0	,	2006	BLR	24.42
1	,	2004	BLR	24.20
2	,	2005	BLR	24.00
3	,	2002	BLR	23.50
4	,	2003	BLR	22.90
5	,	2004	BLR	23.20
6	,	1994	BLR	23.80
7	,	2003	BLR	24.18
8	,	2004	BLR	24.23
9	,	2000	BLR	24.50
9	,			

, 5. - 9.4.2022

	38,	, 50m	,	,		
	9 9					
0	,		1989		BLR	24.32
1	,		2003		BLR	24.20
2	,		2000		BLR	23.90
3	,		2004		BLR	23.38
4	,		1997 I	MC	BLR	22.80
5	,		2001		BLR	23.16
6	,		2001		BLR	23.64
7	,		2003		BLR	24.00
8	,		1998		BLR	24.21
9	,		2005		BLR	24.45